SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
 100%
STATE
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 0047
50102400 CONCRETE REMOVAL CU YD 2.66 2. 66
50157300 PROTECTIVE SHIELD SO YD 68 68
50300255 CONCRETE SUPERSTRUCTURE CU YD 2. 16 2. 16
50500405 FURNISHING AND ERECTING STRUCTURAL STEEL POUND 3410 3410

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 8/2112020 DATE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
78200011
X0327980
52000015
X7010216
X7011015
Z0001800
20001903
Z0001905
20010400
20016001
20016002
Z0016200
20030850
20041895
20073300
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
BARRIER WALL REFLECTORS, TYPE C
PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING
PREFORMED JOINT SEAL 1 1/2"
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION,<SPECIAL)
TRAFF IC CONTROL AND PROTECTION
( EXPRESSWAYS>
APPROACH SLAB REPAIR <PARTIAL DEPTH)
STRUCTURAL STEEL REMOVAL
STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIR
CLEANING BRIDGE SEATS
DECK SLAB REPAIR <FULL DEPTH, TYPE I l
DECK SLAB REPAIR <FULL DEPTH, TYPE I I>
DECK SLAB REPAIR (PARTIAL)
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
POLYMER CONCRETE
TEMPORARY SHORING AND CRIBBING
UNIT
EACH
SO FT
FOOT
L SUM
L SUM
SO YD
POUND
POUND
SO FT
SO YD
SO YD
SO YD
SO FT
CU FT
L SUM
IL 171 OVER 1-290
URBAN
TOTAL
QUANTITIES 0047
32 32
1491 1491
136 136
1 1
1 1
12 12
3210 3210
2820 2820
280 280
1 1
5 5
1 1
51. 4 51. 4
16. 25 16. 25
1 1
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO. I OF I SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
312 I 2O2O-2O4-BR&BJR COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 22 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62M78
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
URBAN
TOTAL
 100%
STATE
78009004 MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT 300 300
78009024
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LINE 24"
FOOT 60 60
X7800956
PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING,
TYPE B - INLAID - CONTRACT - LINE 7"
FOOT 120 120
X7830076 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 9" FOOT 120 120
20076604 TRAINEES - TRAINING PROGRAM GRADUATE HOURS 500 500
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
REV-SEP
PEARCES
Asterisk
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Circle /
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
0042
PEARCES
Line
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 10/14/2020
COOK
2'
26'
52'
1'
2'
STA 10+35 TO STA 12+45
STAGE 1 CONSTRUCTION (LOOKING NORTH)
IL 171 (1ST AVE.)
STA 10+35 TO STA 12+45
STAGE 2 CONSTRUCTION (LOOKING NORTH)
IL 171 (1ST AVE.)
SB LANE WORK ZONENB LANE
2'
26'
52'
2'
SB LANEWORK ZONE NB LANE